
CREDIT CARD 

PAYMENTS 

Period: 4 - 6

Year 2023-2024

Body Name Body Transaction Date Value Supplier Description Purchase Type Cost Center Department Section
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/07/2023 £19.00 Shutterstock subscription Online Purchase 4301 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 05/07/2023 £310.41 Meta - Facebook Chorley Flower Show Publicity Online Purchase 4305 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 06/07/2023 £189.00 Marstons Holdings Bus Lane Fine Online Purchase 9304 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 06/07/2023 £2,695.08 Marston Holdings Unpaid invoices Online Purchase 5236 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/07/2023 £1,785.31 Adobe Creative Cloud all apps Product number: 65229227 Online Purchase 4512 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/07/2023 £500.00 Meta - Facebook Chorley Flower Show - Publicity Online Purchase 4305 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 17/07/2023 £70.00 Coopers Taxi`s Green flag event Travel 4336 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 17/07/2023 £70.00 Coopers Taxi`s Green flag event Travel 4336 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 18/07/2023 £15.00 Coopers Taxi`s Green Flag Event Travel 4336 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 18/07/2023 £15.00 Coopers Taxi`s Green Flag event Travel 4336 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 18/07/2023 £500.00 Meta - Facebook Chorley Flower Show - Publicity Online Purchase 4305 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/07/2023 £500.00 Meta - Facebook Chorley Flower Show - Publicity Online Purchase 4305 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 28/07/2023 £500.00 Meta - Facebook Chorley Flower Show promotions Online Purchase 4305 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/08/2023 £19.00 Shutterstock Subscription Online Purchase 4301 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/08/2023 £100.00 JD Sports Gift Cards Store Purchase 4614 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/08/2023 £100.00 JD Sports Gift Vouchers Store Purchase 4614 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/08/2023 £100.00 JD Sports Gift Vouchers Store Purchase 4614 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/08/2023 £112.25 Morrisons Youth ASB - Sweets Store Purchase 4614 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 05/08/2023 £106.45 Meta - Facebook Flower Show publicity Online Purchase 4305 GOVN - Policy & Governance22G - Corporate Support

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 15/08/2023 £32.97 Amazon Whiteboard Online Purchase 4340 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/08/2023 £14.28 Amazon Hanger Hooks Online Purchase 4340 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 18/08/2023 £4.50 Poundland Youth ASB - Sweets Store Purchase 4614 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 18/08/2023 £20.00 Sports Direct Youth ASB - Football Store Purchase 4614 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 18/08/2023 £21.85 Iceland Youth ASB - Drinks Store Purchase 4614 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/09/2023 £19.00 Shutterstock Subscription Online Purchase 4301 GOVN - Policy & Governance22G - Corporate Support

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/07/2023 £24.00 Freethought Freethought SSL certificates Online Purchase 4512 CUST - Customer & Digital21D - ICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/07/2023 £97.30 Microsoft Microsoft cloud fees Online Purchase 4512 CUST - Customer & Digital21D - ICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 20/07/2023 £24.00 Freethought Freethought Domain renewal Online Purchase 4512 CUST - Customer & Digital21D - ICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 20/07/2023 £25.40 Freethought Freethought SSL certificates Online Purchase 4512 CUST - Customer & Digital21D - ICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/07/2023 £24.00 Freethought Freethought SSL Online Purchase 4512 CUST - Customer & Digital21D - ICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 17/07/2023 £420.00 The Mercury Bolton Hotel Placement - The Mercury Hotel Bolton - NAME REDACTED 7 Nights Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 01/09/2023 £780.00 Alderley Hotel Alderley Hotel 01/09/23-15/09/23 NAME REDACTED Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/09/2023 £180.00 The Mercury Bolton Mercury Hotel BL5 3JP - S.188 NAME REDACTED Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 21/09/2023 £455.00 The Mercury Bolton Mercury Hotel - NAME REDACTED 7 nights 22/09/23-29/09/23 Ref: 11383990 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 22/09/2023 £390.00 Alderley Hotel Alderley Hotel 29/09/23-06/10/23 NAME REDACTED s188 - Re submitted after incorrect value previously keyed Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 26/09/2023 £15.00 Coopers Taxis Taxi - NAME REDACTED Travel 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 27/09/2023 £7.53 Trainline Train Ticket Chorley-Blackpool NAME REDACTED Travel 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 27/09/2023 £390.00 Alderley Hotel The Alderley - 27/09/23-04/10/2023 NAME REDACTED Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 03/07/2023 £420.00 MERCURY MOTEL NAME REDACTED THE MERCURY HOTEL Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/07/2023 £420.00 MERCURY MOTEL NAME REDACTED 10/07/2023-17/07/2023 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 12/09/2023 £130.00 MERCURY BOLTON HOTEL 12/09/2023 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 13/09/2023 £780.00 Alderley Hotel B&B accommodation - homelessness Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 20/07/2023 £65.00 Mercury Hotel TA for S Bailey at Mercury Hotel 20.07.2023 1 night Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 03/07/2023 £55.00 ALDERLY HOTEL HOTEL BOOKING NAME REDACTED Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 12/07/2023 £65.00 MERCURY BOLTON HOTEL BOOKING 12/07/2023 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 13/07/2023 £65.00 MERCURY BOLTON HOTEL BOOKING Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/07/2023 £65.00 MERCURY BOLTON HOTEL BOOKING Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 17/08/2023 £65.00 MERCURY BOLTON HOTEL BOOKING FOR 17/08/23 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 13/07/2023 £21.98 Amazon Combination Padlock Heavy Duty Locks x2 Online Purchase 4305 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/07/2023 £30.85 Meta Facebook Ads Welcome space Online Purchase 4021 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/07/2023 £63.30 Meta Facebook Ads leisure centres Online Purchase 4301 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/07/2023 £89.02 Meta Facebook Ads Astley Online Purchase 5244 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/07/2023 £116.82 Meta Facebook Ads CFS Online Purchase 4305 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/07/2023 £94.43 B&Q Supplies for the Flower Show from B&Q Store Purchase 4305 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/07/2023 £10.12 Argos Argos Cookworks Plastic Kettle Online Purchase 4305 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/07/2023 £198.45 Hotels.com Hotel for The Chorley Flower Show Online Purchase 4305 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 25/07/2023 £19.15 Meta Facebook Ads welcome spaces Online Purchase 4021 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 25/07/2023 £23.01 Meta Facebook Ads Playday Online Purchase 4618 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 25/07/2023 £30.01 Meta Facebook Ads Leisure Centres Online Purchase 4301 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 25/07/2023 £64.21 Meta Facebook Ads CFS Online Purchase 4305 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 25/07/2023 £108.72 G C Birchall G C Birchall - Food Catering Online Purchase 5240 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 27/07/2023 £55.93 B&Q B&Q Heavy Duty Staple Gun Store Purchase 4305 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 29/07/2023 £10.80 Mcolls Mcolls supplies for Chorley Flower Show Store Purchase 4305 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 30/07/2023 £17.10 B&Q Household Bin Bags Online Purchase 4305 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 03/08/2023 £20.06 Amazon Be A Super Awesome Photographer book Handmade Wildflower Seed Bombs Online Purchase 4305 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/08/2023 £408.00 Curry`s Graphic Design Hard Drives Online Purchase 4301 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 15/08/2023 £18.97 Meta Facebook Ads CFS Online Purchase 4305 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 15/08/2023 £48.33 Meta Facebook Ads markets Online Purchase 5120 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 15/08/2023 £48.46 Meta Facebook Ads adult health grant Online Purchase 4618 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 15/08/2023 £87.26 Meta Facebook Ads Leisure Centres Online Purchase 4301 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 15/08/2023 £96.98 Meta Facebook Ads Playday Online Purchase 4618 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/08/2023 £107.72 Meta Facebook Ads Astley Online Purchase 5244 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 29/08/2023 £456.00 Thirstys Chorley Live Beer Mats Online Purchase 4307 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 30/08/2023 £31.80 Meta Facebook ADS chorley 10k Online Purchase 4307 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/09/2023 £146.24 Meta Facebook Ads Astley Online Purchase 5244 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 20/09/2023 £18.86 Meta Facebook Ads Leisure Online Purchase 4301 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 20/09/2023 £34.69 Meta Facebook Ad Empowering Parents Online Purchase 4602 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 20/09/2023 £108.55 Meta Facebook Ads ATOL Online Purchase 4301 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 18/07/2023 £65.00 Mercury Hotel NAME REDACTED Mercury Hotel Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/07/2023 £65.00 Mercury Hotel NAME REDACTED Mercury Hotel Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 20/07/2023 £65.00 Mercury Hotel NAME REDACTED Mercury Hotel Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 21/07/2023 £195.00 Mercury Hotel NAME REDACTED Mercury Hotel Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 21/07/2023 £240.00 Mercury Hotel NAME REDACTED Mercury Hotel Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/07/2023 £65.00 Mercury Hotel NAME REDACTED Mercury Hotel Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/08/2023 £50.00 Alderley Hotel Alderley Hotel NAME REDACTED Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 08/08/2023 £150.00 Alderley Hotel Alderley Hotel NAME REDACTED Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/08/2023 £500.00 Alderley Hotel Alderley Hotel NAME REDACTED Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 15/09/2023 £780.00 Alderley Hotel NAME REDACTED Alderley Hotel Blackpool 15.9.2023 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 18/09/2023 £7.53 Trainline Train travel from Chorley to Blackpool Travel 5920 EARL - Communities 23A - Housing Solutions & Publ

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 01/08/2023 £93.95 Argos Cuggl wave chaffinch car seat x2 UKRS Arrivals Online Purchase 5929 EARL - Communities 23C - Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/08/2023 £93.94 Argos UKRS Funding Internet Dongle Online Purchase 5929 EARL - Communities 23C - Communities
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Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/08/2023 £471.99 Currys TV and Laptop - UKRS funding Vivobook 15 Android TV Online Purchase 5929 EARL - Communities 23C - Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 09/08/2023 £22.29 Home Bargains UKRS Last minute arrival items Store Purchase 5929 EARL - Communities 23C - Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 09/08/2023 £102.40 Asda UKRS Arrivals - Toiletries, bedding and cleaning supplies Store Purchase 5929 EARL - Communities 23C - Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/08/2023 £10.00 EE UKRS arrival - Sim Card Store Purchase 5929 EARL - Communities 23C - Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/08/2023 £40.43 Asda UKRS new arrivals - Additional food required, baby food, milk, bread etc.. Store Purchase 5929 EARL - Communities 23C - Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/08/2023 £26.00 Asda UKRS Property Furniture/Fittings - Light Bulbs Kitchen and Bedrooms Store Purchase 5929 EARL - Communities 23C - Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/08/2023 £33.00 Asda UKRS Property Furniture/Fittings - Light Bulbs Living Room Store Purchase 5929 EARL - Communities 23C - Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 15/08/2023 £38.95 Argos Grey Star Compact High Chair Online Purchase 5929 EARL - Communities 23C - Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 15/08/2023 £170.00 Amazon Graco Stadium Duo Tandem Double Pushchair Online Purchase 5929 EARL - Communities 23C - Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 12/09/2023 £53.95 Argos Cuggl Safety Gate White x 2 Online Purchase 5929 EARL - Communities 23C - Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 18/09/2023 £20.80 Asda 2 x pairs of shoes for school Store Purchase 5929 EARL - Communities 23C - Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 13/07/2023 £350.00 Coopers Taxo Minibus hire for In Bloom judging Store Purchase 4736 CUST - Customer & Digital21C - Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 08/08/2023 £269.40 Institute of Government & Public Pol Local Government and communities Recycling and Waste Management Conference NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4736 CUST - Customer & Digital21C - Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/08/2023 £120.96 Eventbrite event tickets for CIWM training Online Purchase 4736 CUST - Customer & Digital21C - Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 13/09/2023 £238.80 CV-Library CV-Library CV access for Head of ICT recruitment campaign Online Purchase 4400 GOVN - Policy & GovernanceNEW 22H - Human Resources

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 20/09/2023 £40.42 LinkedIn LinkedIn Paid Advert for Head of ICT Online Purchase 4400 GOVN - Policy & GovernanceNEW 22H - Human Resources

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 28/09/2023 £32.00 Barclaycard Card Fee Online Purchase 5244 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 22/09/2023 £16.00 Meta Chorley Live advert Transaction ID:6358567470920874-13158342 Online Purchase 4307 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/09/2023 £16.00 Meta Chorley live ads Transaction number: 6512217052222575-13169711 Online Purchase 4307 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 25/09/2023 £1.04 Meta Transaction ID 6583792138404218-13205023 Hangover from ADs card. All on one code as low cost. Online Purchase 4307 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 25/09/2023 £16.00 Meta Chorley Live ad Transaction number: 6439660679478220-13181523 Online Purchase 4307 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 27/09/2023 £17.00 Meta Chorley Live ads 6349382425172710-13193041 Online Purchase 4307 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D - Communications & Visitor

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 13/09/2023 £160.00 Argos Karcher Steamer for Cotswold Store Purchase 5925 GROW - Commercial Services24F - Accommodation

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 20/09/2023 £67.15 Next Items for Guest Suit at Tatton Gardens Lamp Lightshade Builbs Store Purchase 5129 GROW - Commercial Services24F - Accommodation

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 21/09/2023 £5.98 Screwfix Safety Signs for Tatton Gardens Store Purchase 5129 GROW - Commercial Services24F - Accommodation


